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Dr. Dimitrios Georgalis
ZA. Beshir El-Sheikh
ZÄ. Helga Dönges
ZA. Muzafar Bajwa
Dr. Selim Dilaver
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LISTE 1 (FRANKFURT)
Dr. Doris Seiz
Dr. Nikolaus Georg Edler
Dr. Michael Frank
Dr. Susanne Jäger
ZA. Hans-Thorsten Wiechers 
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LISTE 2 (SÜDHESSEN)
Dr. Dimitrios Georgalis
ZA. Beshir El-Sheikh
ZA. Damian Desoi
Dr. Selim Dilaver
ZA. Muzafar Bajwa
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LISTE 1 (FRANKFURT)
Dr. Doris Seiz
Dr. Nikolaus Georg Edler
Dr. Michael Frank
Dr. Susanne Jäger
ZA. Hans-Thorsten Wiechers
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4. 
5.

LISTE 2 (SÜDHESSEN)

ZA. Hartmut Schade
Dr. Markus Brandt
ZA. Alexander Betz
Dr. Stefan Raßner
Dr. Thorsten Alffen
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LISTE 3 (OBERHESSEN)
Dr. Maik Behschad
Dr. Isabel Deckwer
Dr. Wolfgang Klenner
Dr. Hans Jürgen Nonnweiler
Dr. Andreas Friedrich

1. 
2.
3. 
4. 
5.

LISTE 4 (NORDHESSEN)
ZA. Hartmut Schade
Dr. Markus Brandt
Dr. Stefan Raßner
ZA. Alexander Betz
Dr. Thorsten Alffen

1. 
2.
3. 
4. 
5.

LISTE 3 (OBERHESSEN)
ZA. Carsten Czerny
Dr. Andrea Geiser
Dr. Hans Jürgen Nonnweiler
ZA. Ralph Pfeiffer
Dr. Isabel Deckwer
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LISTE 4 (NORDHESSEN)

Dr. Ulrike Achenbach
Dr. Antje Köster-Schmidt
Dr. Dirk Leisenberg
Dr. Thomas Linden
Dr. Dieter Jahn
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LISTE 5 (MITTELHESSEN)
Dr. Ulrike Achenbach
Dr. Dirk Leisenberg
Dr. Dieter Jahn
Dr. Frank Segschneider
Dr. Christine Rohardt
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LISTE 5 (MITTELHESSEN)

LZKH KZVH

Nur wer WÄHLT - ZÄHLT!
Selbstbestimmung oder Fremdbestimmung?


